

IMC FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65990MH1982PLC028169
Regd. Office: 10, Sarvodaya Ind. Premises Co-Op. Soc. Ltd., Off Mahakali Caves Road, Nr. Paper Box, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093. Email - nehru@imc.net.in. Website - http://imc.net.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended 30-06-2018
		30-06-2019	31-03-2019	
		Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	0.00	5.84	0.11
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(4.58)	(47.58)	(1.71)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.58)	(47.58)	(1.71)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(4.58)	(47.58)	(1.71)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (After Tax)	(4.58)	(47.41)	(1.71)
6.	Equity Share Capital	24	24	24
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	40.81	88.21
8.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each)*	(1.91)	(19.75)	(0.71)
	(a) Basic	(1.91)	(19.75)	(0.71)
	(b) Diluted	(1.91)	(19.75)	(0.71)

* Not annualised
Notes:
1. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above result and the Board of Directors has approved the above results and its release at their respective meeting held on 12th August 2019. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out an Auditors Report (Standalone) on the aforesaid results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
IMC Finance Limited
Sanjiv Madhav Lale
Director (DIN : 00425408)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12th August, 2019

PUNIT COMMERCIALS LIMITED
CIN: L51900MH1984PLC034880
Regd. Office: AW 2022, A Tower, Bharat Diamond Bourse, BKC, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051.
Website: www.punitcommercials.com Email: fatimad@punitcommercials.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th June, 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ending		Three Months Ending 30-06-2018
		30-06-2019	31-03-2019	
		Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total income from operations (net)	78.98	576.34	246.26
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(0.72)	0.15	(24.79)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.72)	0.15	(24.79)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.72)	0.15	(24.79)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(0.72)	0.15	(24.79)
6.	Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	97.36	97.36	97.21
8.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (FV Rs. 10/- each)	(0.30)	0.06	(10.33)
	Basic	(0.30)	0.06	(10.33)
	Diluted	(0.30)	0.06	(10.33)

Notes:
a. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audited Committee to the Board of Directors and have been approved by the board at its meeting held on 13th August, 2019.
b. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual financial result are available on the stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.punitcommercials.com.

By order of the Board
For Punit Commercials Limited
Nirav P. Mehta
Managing Director (DIN : 00518614)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2019

EXPO GAS CONTAINERS LTD.
Regd. Office : 150, Sheriff Devji Street, Mumbai - 400 003.
Tel No. 022-61319600, Website: www.expoegas.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019
(Rs in lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,137.05	2,108.96	1,088.97	6,009.56
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax	30.17	(47.36)	35.22	125.21
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	30.17	(47.36)	35.22	100.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	30.17	(72.34)	35.22	100.22
Equity Share Capital	761.46	761.46	761.46	761.46
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves (as per balance sheet) of previous accounting year.	1,622.71	1,622.71	1,522.49	1,622.71
Earnings Per Share				
a) Before Extraordinary Items				
- Basic	0.16	(0.25)	0.19	0.53
- Diluted	0.16	(0.25)	0.19	0.53
b) After Extraordinary Items				
- Basic	0.16	(0.38)	0.19	0.53
- Diluted	0.16	(0.38)	0.19	0.53

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites and on the Company's website www.expoegas.com.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Expo Gas Containers Limited
Sd/-
Hasanain S. Mewawala
Managing Director
(DIN - 00125472)

Place: Mumbai
Date: August 13, 2019

REXNORD ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS LTD
92-D, Govt. Industrial Estate, Charkop, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400067
Website: www.rexnordindia.com CIN No.: L31200MH1988PLC047946

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2019
(₹ in Lakhs)
(Except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30-Jun-19 Unaudited	31-Mar-19 Audited	30-Jun-18 Unaudited	31-Mar-19 Audited	30-Jun-19 Unaudited	31-Mar-19 Audited	30-Jun-18 Unaudited	31-Mar-19 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	1888.11	1635.66	1856.19	6261.42	1888.11	1635.66	1856.19	6261.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	176.04	146.19	167.42	550.97	173.08	142.15	167.42	546.87
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	176.04	146.19	167.42	550.97	173.08	142.15	167.42	546.87
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	126.99	102.88	121.27	395.81	124.03	98.84	121.27	391.71
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	126.87	102.39	121.28	395.33	123.91	98.35	121.28	391.23
6.	Equity Share Capital (Paid-up)	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91	1115.91
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2390.69	-	-	-	2385.93
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic	1.14	0.92	1.09	3.55	1.11	0.89	1.09	3.51
	2. Diluted	1.14	0.92	1.09	3.55	1.11	0.89	1.09	3.51

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of Mumbai Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.rexnordindia.com
2. Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited financial figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2019 and published year to date unaudited figures upto December 2018, being the end of third quarter of the financial year ended March 31, 2019 which was subjected to limited review.
3. In accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have carried out the limited review of the Consolidated Financials Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2019. The Consolidated Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2018 and 31 March 2019 have not been reviewed by the Auditors.
4. Effective 1st April, 2019, the Company has adopted Ind AS 116 "Leases" using the modified retrospective method. The Company has applied the standard to its leases with the cumulative impact recognised on the date of initial application (1st April, 2019). Accordingly, previous period information has not been restated. On 1st April, 2019, the Company has recognised a lease liability measured at the present value of the remaining lease payments, and right-of-use (ROU) asset at an amount equal to lease liability. Accordingly, on transition to Ind AS 116, the Company recognised lease liabilities and corresponding equivalent ROU assets. The adoption of this standard did not have any significant impact on the profit for the period and earnings per share.

For and on behalf of the Board
REXNORD ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS LTD.
Sd/-
NAINY K. TANNA
WHOLETIME DIRECTOR
DIN : 00351762

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2019

BREJESHWARI TRADING & INVESTMENT LIMITED
CIN : L99990MH1985PLC101736 ; E-mail : shakharsanghai@gmail.com
Regd. Office: 406, DIAMOND PLAZA, 391, DR B MARG, MUMBAI - 400004

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended 30-06-2018
		30-06-2019	31-03-2019	
		Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total income from operations	3.40	3.75	2.20
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	1.91	1.10	0.68
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.91	1.10	0.68
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.37	0.93	0.50
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	1.54	0.93	0.50
6.	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.15	0.09	0.05
	1. Basic	0.15	0.09	0.05
	2. Diluted	0.15	0.09	0.05

Notes:
1. The above Statement of Financial Results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 13/08/2019.
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. Figures of the previous year have been regrouped/re arranged wherever considered necessary.
4. The above result pertain to Trading Activities which is the only significant business segment of the company.

By Order of the Board
For Brejeshwari Trading & Investment Ltd.
Sushil Sheodutta Sanghai
Director (DIN - 0048872)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13th August, 2019

GOLDEN LEGAND LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65990MH1984PLC033818
Regd.Off: Unit 506, Shri Ramakrishna Chambers, Plot No. 67B, TPS - IV, Linking Road, Khar (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400052
Ph. No. 022-26000457/8 E-mail: cs@gllfi.com/contact@gllfi.com
Website: www.gllfi.in

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019
(Amount in Rupees)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	(un-audited)	(Audited)	(un-audited)	(Audited)
	30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
Total Income from operations	60,00,000	95,876	-	95,876
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	9,70,001	(4,02,253)	(34,000)	(19,61,544)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	9,70,001	(4,02,253)	(34,000)	(19,61,544)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	9,70,001	(4,02,253)	(34,000)	(19,61,544)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	9,70,001	(4,02,253)	(34,000)	(19,61,544)
Equity Share Capital	14,87,00,000	14,87,00,000	14,87,00,000	14,87,00,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(37,82,358)
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)				
1. Basic:	0.07	(0.03)	(0.00)	(0.13)
2. Diluted:	0.07	(0.03)	(0.00)	(0.13)

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.gllfi.in.
b) The figures for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019 are in compliance with the Accounting Standards (AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The figures for quarter ended 31st March, 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year-to-date figures upto the third quarter of the financial year.
c) The Company has only one reportable primary business segment as per IND AS 108 i.e. Lease Financing and related activities and that most of the operations are in India.

For Golden Legand Leasing and Finance Ltd.
Sd/-
Divya Singh Kushwaha
Managing Director
DIN: 07286908

Date: 12th August, 2019
Place: Jaipur

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given on behalf of our Clients, M/s. Shree Enterprises who are the owners of Shop no. 5, on the ground floor, adng. 70 sq. ft. in the new building known as Parashram Baug Sahaniwada, Situated at Gokhale Road, Naupada, Thane together with Share Certificate no. 11 (Dist. Nos. 51 to 55). Our Clients further states that previous chain of Agreement with respect to the said Shop i.e. Agreement dated 15.02.1980 (read with Registered Deed of Confirmation dated 23.01.1995 (787-1995)) along with Lodgement Receipt and Stamp Duty Receipt is lost/misplaced and irrevocable and now our Clients intend to mortgage said Shop together with Shares to the Bank/ Financial Institution by way of creating charge on title of the said Shop and Shares. If any person has found these original documents, kindly intimate or hand over the same at below address and any person having claim, right, title or interest of any nature whatsoever in the above said misplaced document and with regard to aforesaid transfer by way of shares, sale, gift, lease, inheritance, exchange, mortgage, charge, lien, trust, possession, easement, attachment or otherwise howsoever should intimate their objections, if any, in writing within 15 days from the publication of this notice to M/s. JURIMETRICS falling which, the claim of the such person/s, if any, will deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned for all intents and purpose.
Place : Mumbai Date : 14-08-2019
M/s. JURIMETRICS ADVOCATES
604, Eco House, Vishweshwar Nagar,
Off Aarey Road, Goregaon (E), Mumbai-400063.

SPECTRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Registered Office : Plot No 9, Spectra Compound, Ranchandora Lane Extension, Kanchpada II, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064.
CIN NO : L74999MH1992PLC067849, Email : sep12@rediffmail.com
Phone No : 022 - 2889 3933, Fax No : 022 - 2889 1342,
Website : www.spectraindustries.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2019
(in lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2019	31.03.2019	30.06.2018	31.03.2019
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	0.28	(60.47)	76.05	53.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	(28.01)	(2725.94)	(69.45)	(2908.10)
3	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	-	-	-	-
4	Paid up equity share capital - (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	707.85	707.85	707.85	707.85
5	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	(3580.02)	-	(3580.02)
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each - Not annualised); (a) Basic	(0.40)	(38.51)	(0.98)	(41.08)
7	Earning per share (EPS) (after extraordinary items) of Rs.10/- each (b) Diluted	(0.40)	(38.51)	(0.98)	(41.08)

Notes:
1. The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.08.2019.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website www.spectraindustries.in

By Order of the Board
For SPECTRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Jaidev Vinod Kumar Gupta
Executive Director
DIN - 00066999

Place : Mumbai
Date : 13-08-2019

THE DHARAMSI MORARJI CHEMICAL CO. LTD.
Regd office: Prospect Chambers, 317/321, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400001.
Telephone: 22048881-2-3, Email ID: corporate@dmcc.com, Website: www.dmcc.com
(CIN: L24110MH1919PLC000564)

Extract Of Standalone And Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended 30th June 2019
(₹ IN LAKHS)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Year Ended Audited		Quarter Ended Unaudited		Year Ended Audited	
	30-06-2019 (See Note 2)	31-03-2019 (See Note 2)	30-06-2018	31-03-2019	30-06-2019 (See Note 3)	31-03-2019 (See Note 3)	30-06-2018	31-03-2019
1 Total Income from operations	5628.02	6523.97	6036.78	23487.04	5628.87	6533.10	6040.32	23505.15
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	937.95	993.58	1724.09	4710.38	937.29	1001.17	1726.10	4722.49
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	937.95	993.58	1724.09	4710.38	937.29	1001.17	1726.10	4722.49
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	735.75	1688.04	1351.74	4605.81	735.09	1691.87	1353.75	4614.15
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after tax)	736.99	1660.23	1367.96	4593.62	736.32	1664.06	1369.98	4601.96
6 Equity Share Capital	2493.99	2493.99	2493.99	2493.99	2493.99	2493.99	2493.99	2493.99
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	9057.86	-	-	-	9084.42
8 Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted	2.95	6.77	5.42	18.47	2.95	6.78	5.43	18.50

NOTES:
1. The above standalone and consolidated results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th August, 2019. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30th, 2019, in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified review opinion on these results.
2. The Standalone results figures for the quarter ended March 31st, 2019 are balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto third quarter of the previous financial year, figures upto year end to third quarter were only reviewed and were not subject to audit by the auditors.
3. The Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30th, 2018 and March 31st, 2019 were not subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company.
4. Effective 1st April, 2019 the Company has adopted Ind AS 116 'Leases' and applied the same on all lease contracts existing on 1st April, 2019 using modified retrospective approach. Accordingly the comparatives for the year ended March 31st, 2019 have not been retrospectively adjusted. The effect of this adoption is not material to the profit for the current quarter and EPS.
5. The operations of the company are limited to one segment, namely Manufacturing and Sale of Chemicals, the segment wise disclosure requirements of Ind AS 108 on Operating Segment is not applicable to it.
6. In line with the requirements of Regulation 47 (2) of the Listing Regulations, 2015, the results are available on the website of BSE Limited (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the company's website (URL: www.dmcc.com)

Date: 13th August 2019
Place: Mumbai

For The Dharamsi Morarji Chemical Co. Ltd
(B.L.Goualdas)
Managing Director, & Chief Executive Officer

VAKRANGEE LIMITED
VAKRANGEE CORPORATE HOUSE, PLOT NO. 93, ROAD NO. 16, M.I.D.C. MAROL, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400 093. INDIA
CIN : L65990MH1990PLC056669
PHONE : 022 6776 5100 / 2850 3412 FAX: 022 2850 2017

UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2